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Standings
Open Sport Doubles 2024-2025
Teams Standings - Qualifications
Men 200 & + - Men
Pos. | Name is1 is2 | Scratch Diff('e)rgnce
1. Christophe Bartholomé | 1215 | 1207 2422 61
2 Mats Maggi 1312 1253 2565 122
1. Kenzo Bogaerts 1198 1204 2402 105
2 Yoshi Meylemans 1183 1213 2396 79
1. Vincent Wuylens 1074 | 1131 2205 81
2 Gery Verbruggen | 1359 @ 1152 2511 119
1. Vince D'Haese 1064 1229 2293 97
2 Ryan Vanderschueren 1116 | 1252 2368 80
1. Jean-Marc Lebon | 1129 | 1046 2175 55
2 Marc Franceus 1258 | 1219 2477 85
1. Jonathan Cools @ 1179 | 1169 2348 107
2 Colin Van Puyfelieck 1225 1067 2292 82
1. Frederik De Jaegher | 1120 1050 2170 72
2. Nicolas Maas 1230 1208 2438 71
1. Sven Caes | 1187 1165 2352 101
2. Reggie Van Loy | 1182 | 1060 2242 78
1. Philip Van der Vioet 1097 @ 1154 2251 75
2. Lars Wouters | 1053 = 1181 2234 101
1. Vincent Vanderbiesen | 1189 1036 2225 64
2. Ben Aerts 1028 1209 2237 80
1. Dimitri De Geyter 1213 | 979 2192 81
2. Enzo Vandeweghe 1103 | 1164 2267 75
1. Renaud Honhon 1206 @ 1042 2248 86
2. Sil Verrooten | 1097 = 978 2075 60
1. Patrick Geyssens ' 977 @ 916 1893 64
2. Jan De Wandeleer | 1080 986 2066 71
standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude
Men 199 & - - Men
Pos. | Name is1 is2 | Scratch Difft;r;nce
1. Damien Deprez 1057 | 1169 2226 78
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standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Women women

Pos.

Name

Perec Deprez

Dries Dieltjens
Jason Dupay

Johnny Fronville
Pascal Fievet

Marin-Richard Tranier
Luciano Casagrande

Eric Randour
Maiko Randour

Dominique Brosens
Norbert Rondelez

Fréderic Vandewaeter
Maarten Van Holder

Patrick De Mulder
Nicolas Psaroudakis

Glenn Wouters
Lorenz Opiana

Jarne Carrasco-Martinez
Wout Wouters

Félix Yace
Théo Declercq

Alain Bruens
Michael Laremans

Chris Schoonheydt
Paul Simons

Patrick Van Melkebeke
Dempsey Demeester

John Wilms
Pim Wollants

Filip Van Huffel
Kevin Van der Biest

Jef Reusens
Vic Schoovaerts

Tuur Vercauteren
Ken De Becker

Luc Paulus
Geert Holemans

Jean-Marie Schiepers
Jean-Marie Panis

Hdp

Catherine Durieux 0
Stéphanie Nicolas 0

1119

1111
1090

1087
1093

1040
1181

1130
1126

965
1180

1065
1020

994
1032

986
1144

1027
1001

992
969

954
1052

1027
1001

936
940

937
783

1000
1007

1025
1059

1045
1037

925
1023

865
1016

is1

1077
1102

1224 2343
1196 2307
960 2050
1125 2212
1044 2137
963 2003
1045 2226
931 2061
1030 2156
900 1865
1151 2331
1098 2163
972 1992
993 1987
1099 2131
1057 2043
918 2062
1018 2045
1042 2043
1031 2023
1027 1996
921 1875
1025 2077
800 1827
1048 2049
894 1830
1040 1980
1023 1960
781 1564
1021 2021
1007
1025
1059
1045
1037
925
1023
865
1016
is 2 Total
1141 2218
1117 2219

85

96
76

69
57

50
87

132
104

65
81

99
73

70
111

68
96

106
74

82
37

71
63

143
71

79
65

81
44

73
68

72
35

33
31

53
69

81
57

Difference
PS

84
48


https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl2CB.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm01D.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl306.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl339.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm011.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl393.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl373.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm025.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl7CB.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl124.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm01A.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl695.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl696.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm02D.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl0D7.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl6E4.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm004.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl93B.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl881.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm016.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl214.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl67F.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm00C.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/plA3E.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl602.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm022.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl123.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/plA43.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm018.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/plA49.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl284.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm012.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl0DB.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl4D5.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm00E.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl728.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl74E.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm01B.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl8BA.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl2B7.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm02B.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/plA2C.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/plA39.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm026.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl896.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl841.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm024.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl6AA.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl72A.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm005.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl984.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl1AE.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm023.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl61B.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl432.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm008.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl71A.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl612.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm010.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl33E.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/pl5DA.php
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/fsbb-bbsf/opensportdoubles2024-2025/tm02C.php
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2.

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Men 200 & + - Men

Pos.

Name

Liliane Vintens
Tal Yifat

Linda Van Kerckhove
Vanessa Vissenberg

Brenda Vanmontfort
Inge Marneffe

Christine Reyntjens
Mie Van Den Broek

Elena Miliaguina
Anja Van Genechten

Marie-Jeanne Fauconnier

Sandrine Peelman

Inés Domac
Veronique Perniaux

Melissa Vallons
llena Brams

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

Christophe Bartholomé
Mats Maggi

Vincent Wuylens
Gery Verbruggen

Jonathan Cools
Colin Van Puyfelieck

Jean-Marc Lebon
Marc Franceus

Kenzo Bogaerts
Yoshi Meylemans

Sven Caes
Reggie Van Loy

Frederik De Jaegher
Nicolas Maas

Dimitri De Geyter
Enzo Vandeweghe

Renaud Honhon
Sil Verrooten

Vincent Vanderbiesen
Ben Aerts

Vince D'Haese
Rvan V/anderachiieren

P1

188
209

179
197

148
225

197
205

237
237

247
177

202
224

218
163

223
169

224
165

197
168

P2

231
196

21
245

195
214

202
182

165
158

178
176

172
205

189
201

137
180

213
208

146
200

P3

190
278

155
209

235
229

202
207

195
163

170
202

171
203

194
158

215
188

203
164

160
190

P4

210
223

157
278

212
177

172
180

203
217

234
232

221
220

205
215

193
188

196
170

188
1R8

10
10

10
10

10
5

P5

194
192

182
175

193
165

153
256

183
218

195
172

198
206

228
173

223
170

167
169

182
17R

1146
1145

982
1142

1003
1086

1093
1004

964
1114

965
1098

995
1091

933
1136

925
996

Teams Standings - Serie 1 - Wommelgem

P6

202
214

190
255

196
215

203
228

215
190

163
223

156
172

179
193

215
202

186
152

191
224

1048
1018

1113
1058

1155
1001

907
1045

1059
899

927
1031

1004
894

842
1062

933
1008

Scratch

1215
1312

1074
1359

1179
1225

1129
1258

1198
1183

1187
1182

1120
1230

1213
1103

1206
1097

1189
1028

1064
111R

2194
2163

2095
2200

2158
2087

2000
2049

2023
2013

1892
2129

1999
1985

1775
2198

1858
2004

Avg.

202,50
218,67

179,00
226,50

196,50
204,17

188,17
209,67

199,67
197,17

197,83
197,00

186,67
205,00

202,17
183,83

201,00
182,83

198,17
171,33

177,33
18R NN

74
81

81
56

74
69

73
79

112
93

61
82

87
48

58
89

49
94

Difference
PS

43
86

56
103

87
64

50
76

72
79

84
60

65
52

49
57

86
33

57
56

51
(313}
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1.
2.

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Men 199 & - - Men

Pos.

Name

Philip Van der Vioet
Lars Wouters

Patrick Geyssens
Jan De Wandeleer

Eric Randour
Maiko Randour

Marin-Richard Tranier
Luciano Casagrande

Dries Dieltjens
Jason Dupay

Johnny Fronville
Pascal Fievet

Damien Deprez
Perec Deprez

Dominique Brosens
Norbert Rondelez

Glenn Wouters
Lorenz Opiana

Fréderic Vandewaeter
Maarten Van Holder

Jef Reusens
Vic Schoovaerts

Tuur Vercauteren
Ken De Becker

Jarne Carrasco-Martinez
Wout Wouters

Chris Schoonheydt
Paul Simons

Patrick De Mulder
Nicolas Psaroudakis

Filip Van Huffel
Kevin Van der Biest

Alain Bruens
Michael Laremans

Félix Yiice
Théo Declercq

Luc Paulus
Geert Holemans

Jean-Marie Schiepers
Jean-Marie Panis

160
136

149
191

P1

194
170

170
190

181
173

209
199

172
164

145
188

168
222

158
139

171
168

163
158

172
191

159
186

155
160

138
173

142
149

147
164

188
168

127
145

176
144

152
175

P2

182
160

171
197

183
193

202
165

166
168

186
244

189
175

185
166

221
195

182
177

171
166

244
169

162
193

162
159

169
187

165
157

135
194

118
202

194
192

157
191

P3

161
223

152
158

182
152

184
178

196
175

169
171

139
184

190
192

177
193

166
158

210
164

161
182

167
168

176
142

135
166

203
181

147
203

123
191

176
222

151
187

P4

168
196

193
238

174
209

178
212

141
162

140
198

146
150

172
179

156
161

158
180

126
140

126
147

193
190

179
147

158
163

188
155

154
134

153
153

195
177

199
168

P5

180
142

199
204

179
172

152
173

202
247

147
198

144
180

200
181

151
182

185
189

173
133

179
164

159
190

164
210

156
189

132
152

143
146

145
149

196
182

169
168

P6

245
235

155
194

212
191

162
166

180
203

178
181

200
233

160
163

149
160

191
175

175
207

158
153

158
131

181
176

194
198

157
160

158
178

199
176

1097
1053

977
1080

Scratch

1130
1126

1040
1181

1M1
1090

1087
1093

1057
1119

965
1180

986
1144

1065
1020

1025
1059

1045
1037

1027
1001

1027
1001

994
1032

1000
1007

954
1052

992
969

925
1023

865
1016

182,83
175,50

162,83
180,00

Avg.

188,33
187,67

173,33
196,83

185,17
181,67

181,17
182,17

176,17
186,50

160,83
196,67

164,33
190,67

177,50
170,00

170,83
176,50

174,17
172,83

171,17
166,83

171,17
166,83

165,67
172,00

166,67
167,83

159,00
175,33

165,33
161,50

154,17
170,50

144,17
169,33

36
86

50
23

Difference
PS

84
93

47
80

38
57

57
47

61
85

46
73

61
83

42
53

72
35

33
31

84
74

118
39

38
62

43
68

59
49

71
29

53
69

81
57
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1.
2.

Patrick Van Melkebeke
Dempsey Demeester

John Wilms

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Women women

Pos.

1.
2.

Name

Liliane Vintens
Tal Yifat

Catherine Durieux
Stéphanie Nicolas

Linda Van Kerckhove
Vanessa Vissenberg

Christine Reyntjens
Mie Van Den Broek

Brenda Vanmontfort
Inge Marneffe

Inés Domac
Veronigue Perniaux

Elena Miliaguina
Anja Van Genechten

Melissa Vallons
llena Brams

Marie-Jeanne Fauconnier

Sandrine Peelman

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Men 200 & + - Men

Pos.

Name

Pim Wollants

P1

209
165

161
183

143
201

149
133

146
158

156
202

142
185

162
142

158
177

154
137

P2

180
177

154
201

183
191

166
163

126
169

161
165

181
134

167
152

139
166

151
201

P3

153
222

200
182

151
168

185
170

165
195

139
201

141
195

180
189

176
185

146
170

184
176

185
122

P4

212
212

172
198

185
171

176
179

168
133

208
154

151
212

127
226

124
187

136
210

Teams Standings

Vince D'Haese
Ryan Vanderschueren

Christophe Bartholomé
Mats Maggi

Kenzo Bogaerts
Yoshi Meylemans

Philip Van der Vioet
Lars Wouters

Vincent Wuylens
Gery Verbruggen

Jean-Marc Lebon
Marc Franceus

Frederik De Jaegher

P1

243
234

182
237

257
204

205
212

156
192

181
177

186

109
171

166
117

P5

170
173

215
153

153
200

192
157

168
199

177
169

180
126

165
225

170
178

148
132

- Serie 2

P2

204
190

224
198

258
224

173
166

176
184

148
190

149

175
162

159
116

P6

192
166

175
185

167
211

165
142

200
202

154
200

109
202

132
172

138
175

130
116

P3

185
238

170
227

192
185

177
201

185
203

189
190

169

144
153

130
156

146
153

137
134

Scratch

1116
1115

1077
1102

982
1142

1033
944

973
1056

995
1091

904
1054

933
1106

905
1068

865
966

P4 PS5

200
219

210
156

153
214

160
237

191
201

191
171

194

186
188

194
235

175
169

204
213

187
159

187
244

155

178
125

160
138

Hdp

30
30

60
60

30
30

60

60

30

60
30

60
30

P6

21
183

227
200

169
217

235
152

236
213

150
247

197

936
940

937
783

Total

1146
1145

1077
1102

982
1142

1093
1004

1003
1086

995
1091

964
1114

933
1136

965
1098

925
996

Scratch

1229
1252

1207
1253

1204
1213

1154
1181

1131
1152

1046
1219

1050

156,00
156,67

156,17
130,50

Avg.

186,00
185,83

179,50
183,67

163,67
190,33

172,17
157,33

162,17
176,00

165,83
181,83

150,67
175,67

155,50
184,33

150,83
178,00

144,17
161,00

Avg.

204,83
208,67

201,17
208,83

200,67
202,17

192,33
196,83

188,50
192,00

174,33
203,17

175,00

75
51

55
40

Difference
PS

59
57

61
48

42
43

43
46

74
69

69
48

72
86

53
84

52
21

24
94

Difference
PS

58
55

57
81

105
55

75
85

80
54

43
76

48
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1.
2.

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Men 199 & - - Men

Pos.

Name

Nicolas Maas

Vincent Vanderbiesen
Ben Aerts

Jonathan Cools
Colin Van Puyfelieck

Sven Caes
Reggie Van Loy

Dimitri De Geyter
Enzo Vandeweghe

Renaud Honhon
Sil Verrooten

Patrick Geyssens
Jan De Wandeleer

Damien Deprez
Perec Deprez

Johnny Fronville
Pascal Fievet

Dries Dieltjens
Jason Dupay

Patrick De Mulder
Nicolas Psaroudakis

Fréderic Vandewaeter
Maarten Van Holder

Jarne Carrasco-Martinez
Wout Wouters

Félix Yice
Théo Declercq

Dominique Brosens
Norbert Rondelez

Marin-Richard Tranier
Luciano Casagrande

Glenn Wouters
Lorenz Opiana

Eric Randour
Maiko Randour

Alain Bruens
Michael Laremans

Patrick Van Melkebeke
Dempsey Demeester

Chris Schoonheydt
Paul Simons

223

160
210

214
193

203
171

155
202

160
173

138
146

P1

202
163

178
161

158
133

151
127

134
177

165
179

141
172

162
207

152
169

151
138

154
162

154
183

153
189

125
171

237

167
207

255
147

146
164

172
162

199
172

169
213

P2

199
218

198
169

194
161

171
176

202
144

232
160

214
182

121
198

161
157

207
137

113
152

190
159

152
190

176
193

190

166
168

178
173

189
192

147
181

137
166

178
167

P3

219
201

212
182

221
189

167
167

147
126

140
155

172
174

123
171

166
151

179
137

142
210

143
187

188
160

115
143

202

183
187

199
199

237
181

167
195

168
147

135
176

P4

191
188

147
174

203
181

168
180

186
199

168
153

172
145

142
163

149
193

187
163

169
214

123
201

172
181

124
160

190

168
205

166
193

176
198

157
233

170
178

140
142

P5

199
233

174
203

166
139

133
21

233
162

151
190

155
176

180
231

169
160

146
168

182
161

173
138

111
152

101
167

166

192
232

157
162

214
154

181
191

208
142

156
142

P6

159
221

216
155

254
157

203
238

196
164

162
205

177
178

172
181

166
215

187
175

171
131

138
157

118
168

159
214

1208

1036
1209

1169
1067

1165
1060

979
1164

1042
978

916
986

Scratch

1169
1224

1125
1044

1196
960

993
1099

1098
972

1018
1042

1031
1027

900
1151

963
1045

1057
918

931
1030

921
1025

894
1040

800
1048

201,33

172,67
201,50

194,83
177,83

194,17
176,67

163,17
194,00

173,67
163,00

152,67
164,33

Avg.

194,83
204,00

187,50
174,00

199,33
160,00

165,50
183,17

183,00
162,00

169,67
173,67

171,83
171,17

150,00
191,83

160,50
174,17

176,17
153,00

155,17
171,67

153,50
170,83

149,00
173,33

133,33
174,67

71

32
64

98
52

91
44

34
71

71
36

43
71

Difference
PS

60
70

69
48

96
56

70
1M1

99
73

92
52

73
37

59
68

20
64

61
38

69
83

67
63

77
38

75
71
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1.

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Women women

Pos.

1.
2.

Name

Catherine Durieux
Stéphanie Nicolas

Linda Van Kerckhove
Vanessa Vissenberg

Brenda Vanmontfort
Inge Marneffe

Liliane Vintens
Tal Yifat

Marie-Jeanne Fauconnier

Sandrine Peelman

Elena Miliaguina
Anja Van Genechten

Christine Reyntjens
Mie Van Den Broek

Veerle Van Den Steen
Nathalie Dhanis

Melissa Vallons
llena Brams

Inés Domac
Veronique Perniaux

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + game amplitude

Filip Van Huffel

P1

159
174

158
155

184
194

193
173

135
147

119
119

180
184

147
172

143
208

121
178

John Wilms | 142
Pim Wollants = 132

P2

161
196

212
163

187
154

172
156

115
203

157
151

119
139

166
190

130
137

167
183

P3

238
187

161
159

184
161

182
141

162
202

190
142

140
212

157
161

122
143

135
156

Standing Open Sport Doubles 2024-2025

Pos.

D> V>R wo D0 ®ND O ®WN S

NN
- O

Name

Bartholomé C. Maggi M.
Bogaerts K. Meylemans Y.
Wouylens V. Verbruggen G.
D'Haese V. Vanderschueren R.
Lebon Jm. Franceus M.
Cools J. Van Puyfelieck C.
De Jaegher F. Maas N.

Van Loy R. Caes S.

Deprez D. Deprez P.

Van der Vloet P. Wouters L.
Vanderbiesen V. Aerts B.

De Geyter D. Vandeweghe E.
Durieux C. Nicolas S.
Dieltiens D. Dupay J.

Vintens L. Yifat T.

Fronville J. Fievet P.

Honhon R. Verrooten S.

Van Kerckhove L. Vissenberg V.
Vanmontfort B. Marneffe I.
Tranier Mr. Casagrande L.
Randour E. Randour M.

Teams Standings

Club

BOW
BOW

ALl

TIR, BOW
ALI, BOW
BUB, BRA
MED

VEN

ILB, NAM
BUB

EUR, MED
OLS

PRB, BOW
SPE

MED, EUC
PRB

WBC

MED

BUB, ANK
BOW

ALl

211

P4

168
200

163
179

186
136

145
153

175
167

167
129

137
167

144
170

166
157

193
176

147
127

151

P5

222
160

195
191

200
171

188
165

142
161

221
151

126
137

117
158

127
175

186
201

145| 211 180 198

141

21

P6

193
200

224
21

184
155

138
200

138
121

145
147

145
146

142
127

154
212

202

151 112 118
152|139 157
Scratch Hdp
1141 0
1117 0
1113 0
1058 0
1125 30
971 30
1018 30
988 30
867 60
1001 30
999 60
839 60
847 60
985 60
873 60
978 30
842 0
1032 30
1004 0
894 0
Games Total
24 4987
24 4798
24 4716
24 4661
24 4652
24 4640
24 4608
24 4594
24 4569
24 4485
24 4462
24 4459
24 4437
24 4357
24 4357
24 4349
24 4323
24 4295
24 4245
24 4229
24 4217

1023
781

1021

Total

1141
117

1113
1058

1155
1001

1048
1018

927
1031

1059
899

907
1045

933
1008

842
1062

1004
894

Scratch
4987
4798
4716
4661
4652
4640
4608
4594
4569
4485
4462
4459
4437
4357
4237
4349
4323
4295
4125
4229
4217

170,50
130,17

170,17

Avg.

190,17
186,17

185,50
176,33

187,50
161,83

169,67
164,67

144,50
166,83

166,50
139,83

141,17
164,17

145,50
163,00

140,33
172,00

167,33
178,80

Avg.

207,79
199,92
196,50
194,21
193,83
193,33
192,00
191,42
190,38
186,88
185,92
185,79
184,88
181,54
176,54
181,21
180,13
178,96
171,88
176,21
175,71

69
39

72

Difference
PS

79
40

66
56

16
58

55
59

60
82

102
32

61
75

49
63

44
75

81
45

Hdp

O OO0 OO0 00000 oOo oo

120
0
0
0
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22. | Brosens D. Rondelez N. DVA, ALI 24 4196 4196 174,83 0
23. Vandewaeter F. Van Holder M. WBC 24 4155 4155 173,13 0
24. | De Mulder P. Psaroudakis N. DVA 24 4118 4118 171,58 0
25. | Wouters G. Opiana L. SPE 24 4105 4105 171,04 0
26. Carrasco-Martinez J. Wouters W. ATR, TRE 24 4088 4088 170,33 0
27. | Reyntjens C. Van Den Broek M. VEN, DEL 24 4049 3809 158,71 240
28. | Miliaguina E. Van Genechten A. DEL 24 4036 3796 158,17 240
29. Fauconnier Mj. Peelman S. DVA 24 4021 3841 160,04 180
30. | Ydlce F. Declercq T. ALI 24 4019 4019 167,46 0
31. | Domac |. Perniaux V. ALl 23 3984 3984 173,22 0
32. | Vallons M. Brams |. BCF 24 3973 3913 163,04 60
33. | Geyssens P. De Wandeleer J. LED 24 3959 3959 164,96 0
34. Bruens A. Laremans M. BOW, DVA 24 3952 3952 164,67 0
35. | Schoonheydt C. Simons P. EUR 24 3876 3876 161,50 0
36. | Van Den Steen V. Dhanis N. WBC 24 3862 3682 153,42 180
37. | Van Melkebeke P. Demeester D. WBC, JOY 24 3810 3810 158,75 0
38. | Wilms J. Wollants P. DEL 24 3524 3524 146,83 0
39. | Van Huffel F. Van der Biest K. BCR, DVA 18 3028 3028 168,22 0
40. Reusens J. Schoovaerts V. BCF, SPE 12 2084 2084 173,67 0
41. Vercauteren T. De Becker K. BUB 12 2082 2082 173,50 0
42. | Paulus L. Holemans G. NAH, DEL 12 1948 1948 162,33 0
43. | Schiepers Jm. Panis Jm. oLy 12 1881 1881 156,75 0

standing sorted by scratch+hdp+bonus total + handicap total only
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